TITLE NO.

TCT No. T-50541

TCT (T-25892)T-472

TCT T-18321

TCT T-32188

TCT T-8970-A

TCT T-39343

TCT No. T-36624

TCT T-23674

TCT T-23664

TCT T-23665

TCT T-23666

TCT T-23667

TCT T-23668

TCT T-23669

TCT T-23670

LOT NO. & BRGY.

Lot 2-A, Psd-123804-017395

Lot 2, Blk 37, Psd-79682

Lot 1927-C-10

Lot 5, Blk 4, Psd-12-001239

Lot No. 4, Blk 1, Psd-151833

Rabago St.

Lot 15, Blk. 25

Lot 5, Blk. 25

Lot 6, Blk. 25

Lot 7, Blk. 25

Lot 8, Blk. 25

Lot 9, Blk. 25

Lot 10, Blk. 25

Lot 11, Blk. 25

MUNICIPALITY

Cotabato City

Not available

Cotabato City

Cotabato City

Datu Odin Sinsuat

Cotabato City

Cotabato City

Sultan Kudarat

Sultan Kudarat

Sultan Kudarat

Sultan Kudarat

Sultan Kudarat

Sultan Kudarat

Sultan Kudarat

Sultan Kudarat

PROVINCE

Maguindanao

Maguindanao

Maguindanao

Maguindanao

Maguindanao

Maguindanao

Maguindanao

Maguindanao

Maguindanao

Maguindanao

Maguindanao

Maguindanao

Maguindanao

Maguindanao

Maguindanao

LOT AREA (SQM)

200.00

260.00

380.00

1,000.00

240.00

360.00

490.00

398.00

398.00

398.00

398.00

398.00

398.00

398.00

398.00

PREVIOUS SELLING PRICE

1,824,000.00

42,000.00

190,000.00

600,000.00

156,000.00

1,016,000.00

1,862,000.00

199,000.00

199,000.00

199,000.00

199,000.00

199,000.00

199,000.00

199,000.00

199,000.00



TCT T-23671

TCT T-23672

TCT T-23673

TCT T-23675

TCT T-23676

TCT T-23677

TCT T-23678

TCT T-23679

TCT T-23680

TCT T-23681

TCT T-23682

TCT T-23683

T-39353

TCT T-24995

TCT T-22890

TCT T-23231

Lot 12-A, Blk. 25

Lot 13-A, Blk. 25

Lot 14-A, Blk. 25

Lot 16, Blk. 25

Lot 19, Blk. 25

Lot 20, Blk. 25

Lot 21, Blk. 25

Lot 24, Blk. 25

Lot 168-A-1-D-1

Lot 168-A-1-D-2

Lot 168-A-1-D-7-C

Lot 168-A-1-D-3

194-B-2-J-7-D

Lot 14, Pcs-2091

Lot, Block 29 (LRC) Psd-79682

Lot 500-G

Sultan Kudarat

Sultan Kudarat

Sultan Kudarat

Sultan Kudarat

Sultan Kudarat

Sultan Kudarat

Sultan Kudarat

Sultan Kudarat

Sultan Kudarat

Sultan Kudarat

Sultan Kudarat

Sultan Kudarat

Cotabato City

Sultan Kudarat

Datu Odin Sinsuat

Datu Piang

Maguindanao

Maguindanao

Maguindanao

Maguindanao

Maguindanao

Maguindanao

Maguindanao

Maguindanao

Maguindanao

Maguindanao

Maguindanao

Maguindanao

Maguindanao

Maguindanao

Maguindanao

Maguindanao

203.00

93.00

146.00

398.00

398.00

398.00

398.00

322.00

1,436.00

1,436.00

2,143.00

1,436.00

302.00

348.00

471.00

5,610.00

101,500.00

46,500.00

73,000.00

199,000.00

199,000.00

199,000.00

199,000.00

145,000.00

212,633.33

187,333.33

965,000.00

187,333.34

284,000.00

278,000.00

390,000.00

151,000.00



T- 45743

T- 45744

TCT T-39221

TCT-T-23906

TCT T-36616

TCT T-20359

TCT T-20359-A

TCT T-20359-B

T-17362

TCT T-45528

TCT T-45527

TCT T-47783

Lot 1991-C-2-G-4-4-A, psd-12-024307 Cotabato City

Lot 3, Blk 2, Psd-185492

Lot 198-E-2, Psd-85475

Lot 51-R-1

Lot C-7-M-9-E-2-J-3-B-2-D

Lot 4, Psd (ARMM)-000356

Lot 3, Psd (ARMM)-000356

Lot 2, Psd (ARMM)-000356

Lot 534-A-11, Psd-12-002709

Lot 8 Blk 3, Psd-62555

Lot 7, Blk 3, Psd-62555

Lot 3-A, Csd-123804-005360

Cotabato City

Cotabato City

Parang

Cotabato City

Sultan Kudarat

Sultan Kudarat

Sultan Kudarat

Cotabato City

Cotabato City

Cotabato City

Cotabato City

Maguindanao

Maguindanao

Maguindanao

Maguindanao

Maguindanao

Maguindanao

Maguindanao

Maguindanao

Maguindanao

Maguindanao

Maguindanao

Maguindanao

233.00

475.00

518.00

201.00

445.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

1,000.00

396.00

400.00

102.00

816,000.00

1,385,000.00

518,000.00

201,000.00

1,113,000.00

650,000.00

650,000.00

650,000.00

303,000.00

792,000.00

800,000.00

1,428,000.00



